

b
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21377/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2009 in SBCWP No.3649/2004,DBSCA No.69/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11173 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 1272 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 1478-1479 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21960 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 27829 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 28106 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 28259 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 28410 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 28542 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 28633 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 28793 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 31756 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 31793 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 31818 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 31819 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 31820 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 31821 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 33511 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 33830 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 33969 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 34934 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 35 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 350 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 38305-38306 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 40008 of 2012
SLP(C) NO. 426 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 4472 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 4600 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 5320 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 8279 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 8328-8329 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 9153 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 9154 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 9463 of 2013
SLP(C) NO. 9754 of 2013

Date: 01/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mentioned by:
Ms. Shobha
Mr. Abhishek Gupta

Mr. S. S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Post in the month of July 2013 immediately, if service and pleadings in all the matters are complete.

| (Mahabir Singh) |
| Court Master |

| (Veena Khera) |
| Court Master |