

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21377/2009

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11173 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1272 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1478-1479 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15454 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21960 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27829 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28106 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28259 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28410 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28542 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28633 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28793 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31756 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31793 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31818 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31819 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31820 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31821 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33511 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

Item No.5

SLP(C) NO. 33830 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33969 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34934 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 350 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 38305-38306 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 40008 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 426 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4472 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4600 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5320 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7758 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8279 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 8328-8329 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9153 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9154 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9463 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9754 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 23/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr A Tewari, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr Chand Kiran, Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr Shubhashis R Soren, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

-3-

Item No.5

Mr Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr.P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.
List again on 21.8.2013.

| (M.A.SAYEED) |
| REGISTRAR |

hj